7\\,1 HARRIS Summary Card
NS Govern Utility Billing
Account # 13
Inactive:
For Service at: 1609 Hemmingway Ct
Send Bill to: Phillip W Marinelli
1609 Hemmingway Ct
Janesville WI 53545
Billing Message:
Notes:
BILLING SERVICES
Service Code Rate Code Multiplier =~ Comments
Clear Water Residential CWR
Fire Protection - Residential V100 1
Sanitation SAN 1
Storm W ater - Residential ST 1
Waste Water Base - Residential 075 1
Waste Water Flow - Residential RES 1 Units 1
Water Base - Residential 075 1
Water Flow - Residential RES 1 Units 1
Meter # 046725251 Location: 01
Transponder # 068241296 Route / Sequence: 10060000 / 01150
READING HISTORY CONSUMPTION DAYS
Meter # 046725251 Route / Seq.:10060000 01150 AIR Class
Date Reading Read Code  Consumption Variance WW Interest
Notes Nb. of Days Daily Usage WW Interest
05/01/2018 119 Actual 10 12% WW Cons Residential
N 91 0.1099 WW Base Residential
01/30/2018 109 Actual 9 11% WA Interest
N 92 0.0978 WA Cons Residential
10/30/2017 100 Actual 8 -6% WA Base Residential
N 91 0.0879 Storm Water Residential
Storm Water Interest
Historical Readings Sanitation Interest
Sanitation Fee
0.12 Public Fire Protection
& Paid
é 0.06
g om
0
10/30/2017  01/30/2018  05/01/2018
Reading Date
V 6.1.001

Billing Cycle:

Installed on:

BILLING HISTORY
Date
07/06/2018
06/05/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/05/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/05/2018
06/05/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
06/06/2018

Amount
$0.01
$0.65

$18.50
$46.70
$0.44
$15.20
$19.20
$18.67
$0.19
$0.32
$31.88
$9.31
($159.46)

10/15/2018
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1006

09/23/2014

Balance
$0.01
$0.65
$0.00
$0.00
$0.44
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.19
$0.32
$0.00
$0.00
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