

## **Summary Card**

Utility Billing

10/15/2018

Page 1 of 1

Account # 13

Inactive: 1006

For Service at: 1609 Hemmingway Ct
Send Bill to: Phillip W Marinelli
1609 Hemmingway Ct

Janesville WI 53545

Billing Message:

Notes:

BILLING SERVICES							
Service Code	Rate Code	Multiplier	Comments				
Clear Water Residential	CWR						
Fire Protection - Residential	V100	1					
Sanitation	SAN	1					
Storm Water - Residential	ST	1					
Waste Water Base - Residential	075	1					
Waste Water Flow - Residential	RES	1	Units 1				
Water Base - Residential	075	1					
Water Flow - Residential	RES	1	Units 1				

**Meter #** 046725251 **Location:** 01

READING HISTORY			CONSUMPTION DAYS		
Meter # 046725251			Route / Seq.:10060000 01150		
Date	Reading	Read Code	Consumption	Variance	
Notes			Nb. of Days	Daily Usage	
05/01/2018	119	Actual	10	12%	
N			91	0.1099	
01/30/2018	109	Actual	9	11%	
N			92	0.0978	
10/30/2017	100	Actual	8	-6%	
N			91	0.0879	

## Historical Readings



BILLING HISTORY								
A/R Class	Date	Amount	Balance					
WW Interest	07/06/2018	\$0.01	\$0.01					
WW Interest	06/05/2018	\$0.65	\$0.65					
WW Cons Residential	05/04/2018	\$18.50	\$0.00					
WW Base Residential	05/04/2018	\$46.70	\$0.00					
WA Interest	06/05/2018	\$0.44	\$0.44					
WA Cons Residential	05/04/2018	\$15.20	\$0.00					
WA Base Residential	05/04/2018	\$19.20	\$0.00					
Storm Water Residential	05/04/2018	\$18.67	\$0.00					
Storm Water Interest	06/05/2018	\$0.19	\$0.19					
Sanitation Interest	06/05/2018	\$0.32	\$0.32					
Sanitation Fee	05/04/2018	\$31.88	\$0.00					
Public Fire Protection	05/04/2018	\$9.31	\$0.00					
Paid	06/06/2018	(\$159.46)						

V 6.1.001 Summary Card